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199205070000
75571

05/07/1992
10:57:33

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS EGGLESTON,
SUSAN

15 80 Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:80

199207290001
54091

07/29/1992
12:56:15

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK OF
CLANTON

15 80 Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:80

199209250002
12601

09/25/1992
11:15:21

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

15 80 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:80
Desc:DOUGLA
S MEADOWS

200608290004
24230

08/29/2006
09:56:03

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

37 27 Lot#:110
Book:37 Pg:27
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 11

200608290004
24220

08/29/2006
09:56:02

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS
MANAGEMEN
T CO INC

37 27 Lot#:111
Book:37 Pg:27
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 11

200612070005
94510

12/07/2006
01:39:40

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS ZEMNES LES 37 27 Lot#:110
Book:37 Pg:27
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE II

200612280006
33870

12/28/2006
02:33:34

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MATTHEWS
BERNARD

36 30 Lot#:306
Book:36 Pg:30
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 10
FINAL PLAT

200702210000
78710

02/21/2007
10:46:26

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS LEWIS
MICHAEL B

37 27 Lot#:112
Book:37 Pg:27
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE II

200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:504
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A



200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:503
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:502
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:511
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:512
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57110

04/06/2007
08:47:48

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:511
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57090

04/06/2007
08:47:46

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:514
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57110

04/06/2007
08:47:48

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:513
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704060001
57110

04/06/2007
08:47:48

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:512
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A



200704200001
85070

04/20/2007
03:54:25

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:514
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704200001
85050

04/20/2007
03:52:13

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:511
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704270001
96740

04/27/2007
03:51:44

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:513
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200704270001
96730

04/27/2007
03:50:11

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:512
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200709200004
41530

09/20/2007
11:17:44

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:377
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200709200004
41540

09/20/2007
11:17:45

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:502
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200710010004
59050

10/01/2007
03:57:23

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILKINS JACK
BROWN

38 45 Lot#:377
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200712040005
47970

12/04/2007
09:37:58

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MASSEY
MICHAEL
YATES

38 45 Lot#:502
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A



200712260005
76560

12/26/2007
10:53:57

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:373
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200712260005
76570

12/26/2007
10:53:58

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:373
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200712260005
76570

12/26/2007
10:53:58

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 45 Lot#:372
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200802060000
50110

02/06/2008
02:36:01

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:324
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200802060000
50110

02/06/2008
02:36:01

PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

38 45 Lot#:346
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A


